Model. B X—C POLINI

Italy’s Polini is a company that manufactures
small motorcycles and racing motorcycles.

It was founded in 1883 and is being loved the
most in Europe.

Its technology is applied to PARAMOTOR providing superior performance.
Little noise and the strong power of 110CC will guarantee convenient and
safe flying experiences for all fliers.

In addition, it is being loved by many fliers in the world

because of its luxurious finish, sentimental design and reliable engine.

All frames can be separated by 5 stages.
Separation, transference and assembly are easy
‘and convenient anywhere.

06 ® X-C PARAMOTOR



Engine type
CC
Max power(HP)
Weight kg
Drive
Fuel tank It
Autonomy hours
Max pilot weight kg
Frame Size cm
|| PROPELLER cm

- 7
ey ) \J [

110
20.5
21
1:3.43
11L
4
90

125 _ 130

www.x-cparamotor.com @ 07



