Model. B X-C POLINI





Italy's Polini is a company that manufactures small motorcycles and racing motorcycles. It was founded in 1883 and is being loved the most in Europe.





Its technology is applied to PARAMOTOR providing superior performance. Little noise and the strong power of 110CC will guarantee convenient and safe flying experiences for all fliers.

In addition, it is being loved by many fliers in the world because of its luxurious finish, sentimental design and reliable engine.









All frames can be separated by 5 stages.

Separation, transference and assembly are easy and convenient anywhere.









Can Fly to The Sky





		and the second	
=			

Madal	, X-C POLINI		
Model	125	130	
Engine type	THOR100		
CC	110		
Max power(HP)	20.5		
Weight kg	21		
Drive	1:3.43		
Fuel tank It	11L		
Autonomy hours	4		
Max pilot weight kg	90		
Frame Size cm		1	
PROPELLER cm	125	130	